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Stnr.

36
4

3
12
17
118
111
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5
16
28
2

Name,Vornan Verein GJ
Gyulai, Lenno: SG Lok Hainsberg

Eschler, Ole SV Elbland Coswig-MeiRRen
Eschler, Naja SV Elbland Coswig-MeiRen
Nitschmann, ( SC Poseidon Radebeul
Rudolph, Tim SV Elbland Coswig-MeiRen
Mauersberger SV Chemie Niinchritz
Hinnenberg, N SV Chemie Niinchritz
Psiuk, Willi SV Motor GroRenhain
Graf, Lukas SV Chemie Niinchritz
Richter, Emm: SV Chemie Ninchritz
Minch, Flora SC Riesa Triathlon
Brunnert, Nel¢ SV Motor GroRenhain

31 Johal, Yudhvir SV Motor GroRenhain

10
39

Neitzel, Arno SC Riesa Triathlon
Kneisel, There SV Elbland Coswig MeilRen eV

40 Jahn, Paul Osk SV Motor GroRenhain

6
11
27

1
13
25
24
21
38
14

8
43
18
29

9
26
41
44
20
32
22
33
30
42

Grimmer, Elia: SC Riesa Triathlon
Neitzel, Brunc SC Riesa Triathlon
Minch, Frida SC Riesa Triathlon
Brunnert, Frie Kalkreuth

Otto, Cheyenr Weinbohla

Zeiske, Domin GroRenhain

Pretzsch, Alex GroRRenhain

Witt, Florentir SV Chemie Nlnchritz
limberger, Ler SV Elbland Coswig MeilRen
Psiuk, Erwin SV Motor GroRenhain
Hoim, Lennox SV Chemie Ninchritz
Lehnert, Mia SV Motor GroRenhain
Stockmann, CI SV Chemie Nunchritz
Salzmann, Lis¢ SC Riesa

Meinhardt, Tc GroRRenhain

Marx, Julian SV Motor GroRenhain
Messerschmic GroRenhainer Rollsportverein
Feder, Caisy SV Scharfenberg
Wagner, Svea SV Elbland

Bohm, Emilia SC Riesa

Cszuske, Nual: SV Motor GroRenhain
Schopies, Yvonne

Salzmann, Sve SC Riesa Triathlon
Richter, Regin SV Motor GroRenhain

Ak

8 muU12
7 muU12
7 wU12
5 wU14
8 muU12
6 wU14
6 muU14
7 muU12
9 muU10
8 wuU12
6 wU14
6 wU14
6 muUl4
5 mUl4
9 wul10
7 mU12
7 muU12
7 mU12
8 wuU12
61 M55

9 wul10
8 mU12
9 mU10
9 wuU10
9 wU10
10 mU10
9 mU10
6 wU14
9 wU10
9 wuU10
86 M30

11 mu08
90 W20

9 wuU10
11 wU08
7 wU12
10 wU10
76 W40

10 muU10
55 W60
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Endzeit
00:07:52
00:07:56
00:08:13
00:08:44
00:08:47
00:09:31
00:09:32
00:09:36
00:09:37
00:09:46
00:09:48
00:09:54
00:09:55
00:10:10
00:10:11
00:10:14
00:10:15
00:10:21
00:10:22
00:10:24
00:10:26
00:10:28
00:10:29
00:10:46
00:10:48
00:10:51
00:10:58
00:11:07
00:11:15
00:11:30
00:11:34
00:11:50
00:11:56
00:12:07
00:12:29
00:12:33
00:12:53
00:13:25
00:14:21
00:19:40

Rickst.
00:00:00
00:00:04
00:00:21
00:00:52
00:00:55
00:01:39
00:01:40
00:01:44
00:01:45
00:01:54
00:01:56
00:02:02
00:02:03
00:02:18
00:02:19
00:02:22
00:02:23
00:02:29
00:02:30
00:02:32
00:02:34
00:02:36
00:02:37
00:02:54
00:02:56
00:02:59
00:03:06
00:03:15
00:03:23
00:03:38
00:03:42
00:03:58
00:04:04
00:04:15
00:04:37
00:04:41
00:05:01
00:05:33
00:06:29
00:11:48



